
PON 2024

JUG

BANGKOK DATACOM CO., LTD.

WWW.BDC.CO.TH



Topic

❑ PON standards

❑ Asymmetric Splitter

❑ FTTR



2.5G PON standards
2.5Gbps



2.5G PON Wavelengths

1490nm

1310nm



2.5G PON Wavelengths

1490nm

1310nm



10G PON standards
2.5Gbps 10Gbps



10G PON Wavelengths

1577nm

1270nm



10G PON Wavelengths

1490nm

1310nm

1577nm

1270nm



2.5G + 10G in same PON network



How to upgrade GPON to XGS-PON

Coexistence Element



MPM = Multi PON Module

How to upgrade GPON to XGS-PON



Beyond 10G-PON



40G PON Standards

2.5Gbps 40Gbps10Gbps

2015



NG-PON2 (TWDM-PON)

10Gbps

10Gbps

10Gbps

10Gbps

ITU-T G.989   : DS 4x 10Gbps

       : US 4x 10Gbps



40G PON Standards (4 x 10G)



40G PON Wavelengths



50G PON Standards

2.5Gbps 10Gbps2.5Gbps

2015



50G PON Standards

G.9804

Higher Speed PON



25G PON

65 vendors



PON Standards

IEEE 802.3ca 50G-EPON   : DS 25/50 Gbps, US 25/50 Gbps

ITU-G.9804      50G-PON   : DS 50 Gbps      , US 50 Gbps

MSA Group   25GS-PON   : DS 25 Gbps      , US 25 Gbps



Sales forecast



Wavelength plan



25GS-PON Wavelength plan



50G-PON Wavelength plan



Topic

❑ PON standards

❑Asymmetric Splitter

❑ FTTR



Symmetric Splitter



Symmetric Splitter



Asymmetric / Unbalance  Splitter



Rural Area



Distributed Tap Architecture (DTA)



Distributed Tap Architecture (DTA)



Unbalance Splitter

Splitter : 1x5

    1x9

    1x17



OTDR need to support Unbalance Splitter



OTDR need to support Unbalance Splitter



Topic

❑ PON standards

❑ Asymmetric Splitter

❑FTTR



FTTH
ISP



FTTR-H
ISP

WAN : ONT

LAN : OLT



FTTR-H (Main) 



FTTR-H (Main)



FTTR-H  (splitter)



FTTR-H  (splitter)

75 / 25



FTTR-H  (splitter)



FTTR-H  (ONU work with main)



FTTR-H  (ONU work with main)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-H  (Transparent cable)



FTTR-B (SME Solution)



Twisted pair limitation



Optical fiber limitation



Hybrid cable



FTTR-B (SME Solution)



Q & A
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